东莞市贡福
东莞市贡福电子有限公司
Dongguan Gongfu Electronics Co., Ltd.

技术参数/Technical Parameters
型号
Type
额定电压
Rated
Voltage（V）
额定电流
Rated
Current（A）
尺寸图
Figure
PV1XL15063-Z1 1500 63 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15063-Z2 1500 63 1XL-Z2
PV1XL15080-Z1 1500 80 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15080-Z2 1500 80 1XL-Z2
PV1XL15100-Z1 1500 100 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15100-Z2 1500 100 1XL-Z2
PV1XL15125-Z1 1500 125 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15125-Z2 1500 125 1XL-Z2
PV1XL15160-Z1 1500 160 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15160-Z2 1500 160 1XL-Z2
PV1XL15200-Z1 1500 200 1XL-Z1
PV1XL15200-Z2 1500 200 1XL-Z2
外形及安装尺寸/Outline Dimension
1XL-Z1
特性曲线/Characteristic Curve
1XL-Z2

保护类别/ Protection Feature：gPV
安装方式/ Installation Method：
螺栓安装 Bolt Installation
技术参数/Technical Parameters
型号
Type
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
（V）
额定电流
Rated
Current（A）
尺寸图
Figure
PV2XL15160-Z1 1500 160 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15160-Z2 1500 160 2XL-Z2
PV2XL15200-Z1 1500 200 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15200-Z2 1500 200 2XL-Z2
PV2XL15250-Z1 1500 250 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15250-Z2 1500 250 2XL-Z2
PV2XL15315-Z1 1500 315 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15315-Z2 1500 315 2XL-Z2
PV2XL15350-Z1 1500 350 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15350-Z2 1500 350 2XL-Z2
PV2XL15400-Z1 1500 400 2XL-Z1
PV2XL15400-Z2 1500 400 2XL-Z2
外形及安装尺寸/Outline Dimension
2XL-Z1
特性曲线/Characteristic Curve
2XL-Z2
型号解释/ Model description
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd http://www.carfuseholders.com e-mai:lv@fuse168.com
技术参数/Technical Parameters
型号
Type
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
（V）
额定电流
Rated
Current（A）
尺寸图
Figure
PV3XL15400-Z1 1500 400 3XL-Z1
PV3XL15400-Z2 1500 400 3XL-Z2
PV3XL15450-Z1 1500 450 3XL-Z1
PV3XL15450-Z2 1500 450 3XL-Z2
PV3XL15500-Z1 1500 500 3XL-Z1
PV3XL15500-Z2 1500 500 3XL-Z2
PV3XL15550-Z1 1500 550 3XL-Z1
PV3XL15550-Z2 1500 550 3XL-Z2
PV3XL15630-Z1 1500 630 3XL-Z1
PV3XL15630-Z2 1500 630 3XL-Z2
外形及安装尺寸/Outline Dimension
3XL-Z1
特性曲线/Characteristic Curve
3XL-Z2

Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd http://www.carfuseholders.com e-mai:lv@fuse168.com
外形及安装尺寸/Outline Dimension
技术参数/Technical Parameters
型号
Type
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
（V）
额定电流
Rated
Current（A）
尺寸图
Figure
ESF5-630 1500 630
1.1
ESF5-700 1500 700
ESF5-800 1500 800
ESF5-900 1500 900
ESF5-1000 1500 1000
ESF5-1100 1500 1100
ESF5-1250 1500 1250
ESF5-1350 1500 1350
ESF5-1500 1500 1500
ESF5-1600 1500 1600
ESF5-1800 1500 1800
特性曲线/Characteristic Curve
Energy Storage Fuse
ESF5 1500V DC 630A-1800A
This product is used for the protection of energy storage

Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd http://www.carfuseholders.com e-mai:lv@fuse168.com
外形及安装尺寸/Outline Dimension
技术参数/Technical Parameters
型号
Type
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
（V）
额定电流
Rated
Current（A）
尺寸图
Figure
ESF6-1250 1500 1250
2.1
ESF6-1400 1500 1400
ESF6-1600 1500 1600
ESF6-1800 1500 1800
ESF6-2000 1500 2000
ESF6-2500 1500 2500
ESF6-2800 1500 2800
ESF6-3000 1500 3000
特性曲线/Characteristic Curve
Energy Storage Fuse
ESF6 1500V DC 1400A-3000A
This product is used for the protection of energy